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Camp. Cat. Estiu Aleví 2022
REUS, 18 - 20/6/2022

Prova 18 Fem., 400m Lliure 11 anys femení
19/6/2022 Resultats

Classificació ANY Temps

1. ALSINA PASTOR, Naia 11 C.N. Figueres 5:20.08 35,00
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 1:58.29 41.65 250m: 3:21.09 41.21 350m: 4:42.52 40.40

100m: 1:16.64 40.04 200m: 2:39.88 41.59 300m: 4:02.12 41.03 400m: 5:20.08 37.56

2. MARCOS RIVERO, Rita 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:20.56 33,00
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:58.37 42.05 250m: 3:21.46 41.05 350m: 4:43.18 41.07

100m: 1:16.32 40.19 200m: 2:40.41 42.04 300m: 4:02.11 40.65 400m: 5:20.56 37.38

3. PUJOL DOMENECH, Maria 11 C.N. Lleida 5:26.95 31,00
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:58.77 42.59 250m: 3:24.10 43.51 350m: 4:48.52 42.52

100m: 1:16.18 40.60 200m: 2:40.59 41.82 300m: 4:06.00 41.90 400m: 5:26.95 38.43

4. ABARCA BOVÉ, Maria 11 C.N. Catalunya 5:27.04 29,00
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:01.05 42.36 250m: 3:25.30 41.19 350m: 4:48.56 40.71

100m: 1:18.69 41.38 200m: 2:44.11 43.06 300m: 4:07.85 42.55 400m: 5:27.04 38.48

5. SALGADO MENDEZ, Tanit 11 C.N. Granollers 5:28.53 28,00
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 2:00.23 43.22 250m: 3:24.82 42.27 350m: 4:49.71 42.22

100m: 1:17.01 40.96 200m: 2:42.55 42.32 300m: 4:07.49 42.67 400m: 5:28.53 38.82

6. CELORIO SANCHEZ, Emma 11 C.N. Mataró 5:33.34 27,00
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 2:00.28 42.85 250m: 3:26.03 44.02 350m: 4:52.31 43.59

100m: 1:17.43 41.05 200m: 2:42.01 41.73 300m: 4:08.72 42.69 400m: 5:33.34 41.03

7. GIL CERDÀN, Sofía 11 C.N. Mataró 5:33.36 26,00
50m: 36.86 36.86 150m: 2:01.90 43.30 250m: 3:28.47 44.05 350m: 4:53.60 42.73

100m: 1:18.60 41.74 200m: 2:44.42 42.52 300m: 4:10.87 42.40 400m: 5:33.36 39.76

8. LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Queralt 11 Cambrils C.N. 5:36.05 25,00
50m: 37.19 37.19 150m: 2:00.97 42.58 250m: 3:27.99 43.47 350m: 4:54.83 43.21

100m: 1:18.39 41.20 200m: 2:44.52 43.55 300m: 4:11.62 43.63 400m: 5:36.05 41.22

9. PATIÑO SÀNCHEZ, Valeria 11 C.N. Mataró 5:36.41 24,00
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 2:00.77 43.36 250m: 3:29.03 44.86 350m: 4:55.89 43.95

100m: 1:17.41 41.00 200m: 2:44.17 43.40 300m: 4:11.94 42.91 400m: 5:36.41 40.52

10. GERMÀ CARRETERO, Aina 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:40.58 23,00
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:05.12 44.10 250m: 3:33.06 44.24 350m: 5:00.96 43.65

100m: 1:21.02 42.42 200m: 2:48.82 43.70 300m: 4:17.31 44.25 400m: 5:40.58 39.62

11. LERIN GRACIA, Andrea 11 C.N. Granollers 5:41.27 22,00
50m: 38.94 38.94 150m: 2:05.84 43.50 250m: 3:34.58 44.85 350m: 5:00.94 42.61

100m: 1:22.34 43.40 200m: 2:49.73 43.89 300m: 4:18.33 43.75 400m: 5:41.27 40.33

12. PISANO, Mia 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:41.82 21,00
50m: 38.51 38.51 200m: 2:47.16 1:27.01 300m: 4:15.95 44.24

100m: 1:20.15 41.64 250m: 3:31.71 44.55 400m: 5:41.82 1:25.87

13. SÁNCHEZ BALAGUE, Laia 11 C.N. Amposta 5:42.18 20,00
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:04.79 44.34 250m: 3:33.53 44.57 350m: 5:01.71 43.96

100m: 1:20.45 42.25 200m: 2:48.96 44.17 300m: 4:17.75 44.22 400m: 5:42.18 40.47

14. CARNERO GARCIA, Vega 11 C.E. Mediterrani 5:42.64 19,00
50m: 38.39 38.39 150m: 2:04.98 44.48 250m: 3:33.46 44.50 350m: 5:01.47 44.57

100m: 1:20.50 42.11 200m: 2:48.96 43.98 300m: 4:16.90 43.44 400m: 5:42.64 41.17

15. ROLDÁN CUCALÓN, Júlia 11 C.N. Vallirana 5:48.51 18,00
50m: 38.90 38.90 150m: 2:08.06 45.01 250m: 3:39.08 46.26 350m: 5:08.18 44.39

100m: 1:23.05 44.15 200m: 2:52.82 44.76 300m: 4:23.79 44.71 400m: 5:48.51 40.33

16. ARTIGAS TURRA, Vinyet 11 C.N. Figueres 5:48.80 17,00
50m: 40.10 40.10 150m: 2:10.40 46.05 250m: 3:39.65 44.72 350m: 5:07.85 44.07

100m: 1:24.35 44.25 200m: 2:54.93 44.53 300m: 4:23.78 44.13 400m: 5:48.80 40.95

17. SANZ SERRA, Ona 11 C.E. Mediterrani 5:54.62 16,00
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:07.71 46.07 250m: 3:40.01 47.18 350m: 5:11.64 46.78

100m: 1:21.64 43.11 200m: 2:52.83 45.12 300m: 4:24.86 44.85 400m: 5:54.62 42.98
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18. SANMARTÍN FORTUNY, Berta 11 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:56.39 15,00
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:07.97 44.85 250m: 3:39.62 46.36 350m: 5:12.05 45.68

100m: 1:23.12 44.13 200m: 2:53.26 45.29 300m: 4:26.37 46.75 400m: 5:56.39 44.34

19. FERRARESI BALDOMA, Laura 11 C.E. Mediterrani 5:59.75 14,00
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:08.20 44.93 250m: 3:40.78 45.92 350m: 5:14.30 46.37

100m: 1:23.27 44.69 200m: 2:54.86 46.66 300m: 4:27.93 47.15 400m: 5:59.75 45.45

20. MORENO HERNANDEZ, Irati 11 Fed Andorrana 6:00.92 13,00
50m: 38.12 38.12 150m: 2:08.30 45.68 250m: 3:41.80 46.29 350m: 5:14.62 45.81

100m: 1:22.62 44.50 200m: 2:55.51 47.21 300m: 4:28.81 47.01 400m: 6:00.92 46.30

21. SERRA SOSA, Gala 11 C.N. Calella 6:01.61 12,00
50m: 43.26 43.26 150m: 2:17.19 47.43 250m: 3:51.41 46.63 350m: 5:21.14 44.60

100m: 1:29.76 46.50 200m: 3:04.78 47.59 300m: 4:36.54 45.13 400m: 6:01.61 40.47

22. MORENO SERRANO, Ona 11 C.N. Mataró 6:02.31 -
50m: 40.19 40.19 150m: 2:13.37 47.84 250m: 3:46.68 46.53 350m: 5:18.48 45.76

100m: 1:25.53 45.34 200m: 3:00.15 46.78 300m: 4:32.72 46.04 400m: 6:02.31 43.83

23. ORIOL RODRIGUEZ-ZUÑIGA, Lara 11 C.N. Barcelona 6:05.53 11,00
50m: 40.48 40.48 150m: 2:16.00 48.18 250m: 3:50.55 46.47 350m: 5:22.86 46.15

100m: 1:27.82 47.34 200m: 3:04.08 48.08 300m: 4:36.71 46.16 400m: 6:05.53 42.67

24. DIAZ SEGURA, Arlet 11 C.N. Lleida 6:30.18 10,00
50m: 41.30 41.30 150m: 2:18.89 49.17 250m: 3:59.57 50.16 350m: 5:41.21 51.00

100m: 1:29.72 48.42 200m: 3:09.41 50.52 300m: 4:50.21 50.64 400m: 6:30.18 48.97


